There shall be no change in the management or control of the Company pursuant to the
proposed issue and allotment of convertible warrants including conversion thereof into
equity.

17. In Explanatory Statement to Item No. I 0 - in point no. xv), from the table "Identity of the
natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be allotted
and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees", the name of Mr. Mitesh Makvana
shall be deleted.

18. In Explanatory Statement to Item No. l 0 - in point no. xvi), from the table "The current
and proposed status of the allottee (s) post Preferential Issue namely, promoter or non
promoter", the name of Mr. Mitesh Makvana shall be deleted.

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.22%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITE D

19. In Explanatory Statement to Item No.10 - for the point no. xvii), the following point xvii)
shall be substituted:

"xvii. Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue (Ordinary
Equity Share):

Particulars Pre-issue shareholding Post issue shareholding

No. of Shareholding No.of Shareholding

shares
% shares %

A. PROMOTER
SHAREHOLDING
1. Indian 378 1673 0.56% 3781673 0.28%

a. Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

b. State Government(s) -- -- -- --

c. Financial Institutions/
-- -- -- --

Banks
d. Any Other (Bodies

24350000 3.58% 195321380 14.71%
Corporate)
Sub-Total (A)(l) 281 31673 4. 13% 199103053 15.00%

2. Foreign -- -- -- --

a. Individuals(Non-
Resident

-- -- -- --
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)
b. Government -- -- -- --
c. Institutions -- -- -- --

d. Foreign Portfolio -- -- -- --
Investor

e. Any Other (specify) -- -- -- --
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and

28131673
Promoter Group (A)=

4.13% 199103053 15.00%

(A)(l )+(A)(2)
B. PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING
1. Institutions -- -- -- --

a. Mutual Funds/ 97000 0.01% 97000 0.01%

-- -- -- --b. Venture Capital Funds
-LJ.

c. Alternate Investment -7) .11£ .. o
Funds

-- -- -- - ~-'~□~(J)

~

derabadt'.: )
~
~ a.~

*

TECHNOLOG IES LIMITED

d. Foreign Venture -- -- -- --
Capital Investors
e. Foreign Portfolio

1000000 0.15% 1000000 0.08%
Investors
f. Financial Institutions/

-- -- -- --
Banks

g. Insurance Companies -- -- -- --

h. Provident Funds/
-- -- -- --

Pension Funds

i. Any Other(Bodies
-- -- -- --

Corporate)
Sub-Total (B)(l ) 1097000 0.16% 1097000 0.08%

2. Central Government/
State -- -- -- --
Government( s )/ President
of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) -- -- -- --
3. Non-institutions
a. Individuals - 528457874 77.65% 1004480994 75.66%

b. NBFCs registered with
600000 0.09% 600000 0.05%

RBI
c. Employee Trusts -- -- -- --

d. Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) -- -- -- --

(balancing figure)
e. Any Other (Trust) 736 0.00% 736 0.00%

Non-Resident Indian
2062591

(NRI)
0.30% 2062591 0.16%

Bodies Corporate 120192958 17.66% 120192958 9.05%

Clearing member 31282 0.00% 31282 0.00%

HUF

Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Corporate)

Sub-Total (B)(3) 65 1345441 95.71 % 1127368561 84.92%

Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 652442441 95.87% 1128465561 85.00%
(B )( 1 )+(B )(2 )+(B )(3)

C. NON PROMOTER-
NONPUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING -
1. Custodian/DR Holder -- -- -- --11M□~ ~

~ ~~yderabad}

vt,: 17-Y
;!) * (>

-

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

2. Employee Benefit
-- -- -- --

Trust

3. Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public -- -- -- --
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(l )+(C)(2)

GRAND TOTAL
680574 11 4 100.00% 1327568614 100.00%

(A+B+C)

20. In Explanatory Statement to Item No. l 0 - for the point no. xviii. a), the following point
xviii. a) shall be substituted:

"a) The Pre-Issue Shareholding Pattern is taken on the date August 20, 2024 on which
34,02,87,057 ordinary equity shares were allotted and for which the listing application was
approved by the stock exchanges for listing of the shares to be allotted post Rights Issue.
(No of Ordinary Equity shares listed as on 20 August 2024 are 34,02,87,057 + No of
Ordinary Equity shares to be applied for listing 34,02,87,057 as on that date Totalling the
Ordinary Equity Shares to 68,05,74, 114)."